
 
2023 SPRING Youth Soccer Games Schedule  All games are at Freedom Park 

4.5-5 Year-Old League 
 

Tuesday, April 11   Field 1    Field 2 

6:30 pm  Practice Navy, Red   Light Blue, Orange  
 

Thursday, April 13 

6:30 pm  Practice Orange, Navy   Light Blue, Red  
 

Tuesday, April 18 

6:30 pm  Practice Navy, Light Blue  Red, Orange  
 

Thursday, April 20 

6:30 pm  Practice Orange, Light Blue  Red, Navy  
 

Tuesday, April 25 

6:30 pm  Practice Red, Light Blue  Navy, Orange  
 

Thursday, April 27 – Picture Day 

 

     Field 1    Field 2 

Saturday, April 29  

9:45 am  Game #1 Navy v Red   Light Blue v Orange 
 

Thursday, May 4 

6:30 pm  Game #2 Orange v Navy   Light Blue v Red 
 

Saturday, May 6  

9:45 am  Game #3 Navy v Light Blue  Red v Orange 
 

Thursday, May 11 

6:30 pm  Game #4 Orange v Light Blue  Red v Navy 
 

Saturday, May 13  

9:45 am  Game #5 Red v Light Blue  Navy v Orange 
 

Thursday, May 18 

6:30 pm  Game #6 Orange v Red   Light Blue v Navy 
 

Saturday, May 20  

9:45 am   Game #7 Navy v Red   Light Blue v Orange 


